
Subhalekha	Ð​ÐºÑ‚ÐµÑ€	Ð¡Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð¾Ðº	(Ð¸Ð½Ñ„Ð¾Ñ€Ð¼Ð°Ñ‚Ð¸ÐºÐ°)
(Cast)
Ð§Ð¸Ñ€Ð°Ð½Ð´Ð¶Ð¸Ð²Ð¸ https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%87%D0%B8%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B6%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%B8-

313243/movies
Sumalata https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sumalata-1749549/movies
Allu	Rama	Lingaiah https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/allu-rama-lingaiah-4733330/movies
Tulasi https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tulasi-12999076/movies
Subhalekha	Sudhakar https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/subhalekha-sudhakar-7631174/movies

Ð​Ð¸Ñ€Ð¼Ð°Ð»Ð°Ð¼Ð¼Ð° https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%80%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%BC%D0%B0-7040057/movies
Sakshi	Ranga	Rao https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sakshi-ranga-rao-7403095/movies
J.	V.	Ramana	Murthi https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/j.-v.-ramana-murthi-6107295/movies
Potti	Prasad https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/potti-prasad-13003046/movies
Rallapalli https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rallapalli-7287031/movies
Kaikala	Satyanarayana https://ru.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kaikala-satyanarayana-6347764/movies
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